
Ocean 13

B O A R D W A L K  B R E W S

hot latte

plain latte

chocolate

white chocolate

caramel

add syrup flavor

ONE SIZE

$4.75

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$0.75

iced latte

organic chai

plain black

french vanilla

mocha

caramel

add syrup flavor

ONE SIZE

$5.00

$3.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$0.75

syrups

hazelnut

salted caramel

cinnamon

toasted marshmallow

almond

peanut butter

spiked lattes

Add choice of alcohol for an additional

$2.50: Ryan's Irish cream, 2 Gingers Irish

Whiskey, Fulton's Harvest Pumpkin Pie

liquor, Creme de Menthe, Fireball, Hazelnut,

Ole Smokey Salted Caramel Whiskey,

French Vanilla Vodka

usuals

double espresso shot

americano

machiatto

cappuccino

red eye

mocha

chocolate milk

soda/iced tea

flavored hot tea

ONE SIZE

$2.75

$3.00

$3.50

$3.75

$3.75

$4.25

$3.00

$3.00

$2.50

organic sweeteners

agave, honey, raw sugar

milk

whole milk, skim milk, unsweetened almond

milk, sweetened vanilla almond, soy milk,

sweetened condensed milk (cans)

Adults Only!
Must be 21: WE ID!

Ocean 13 Fiery Iced Chai Latte $8.00

Irish cream

pumpkin spice

french vanilla

raspberry

sugar free caramel

sugar free chocolate

add $0.75

+ Drink prices do not include tax

French press coffee featuring Coffey Town Roasters Signature Coffee $7.00


