

hot latte	ONE SIZE	syrups	add \$0.75
plain latte	\$4.75	hazelnut	Irish cream
chocolate	\$5.50	salted caramel	pumpkin spice
white chocolate	\$5.50	cinnamon	french vanilla
caramel	\$5.50	toasted marshmallow	raspberry
add syrup flavor	\$0.75	almond	sugar free caramel
		peanut butter	sugar free chocolate
iced latte	ONE SIZE	organic sweeteners	
organic chai	\$5.00	· ·	
plain black	\$3.00	agave, honey, raw sugar	
french vanilla	\$4.50	milk	
mocha	\$4.50		
caramel	\$4.00	whole milk, skim milk, unsweetened almond milk, sweetened vanilla almond, soy milk, sweetened condensed milk (cans)	
add syrup flavor	\$0.75		
_			
usuals	ONE SIZE		
double espresso shot	\$2.75	spiked latte	Adults Only! Must be 21: WE ID!
americano	\$3.00	Add choice of alcohol for an additional \$2.50: Ryan's Irish cream, 2 Gingers Irish Whiskey, Fulton's Harvest Pumpkin Pie liquor, Creme de Menthe, Fireball, Hazelnut, Ole Smokey Salted Caramel Whiskey, French Vanilla Vodka	
machiatto	\$3.50		
cappuccino	\$3.75		
red eye	\$3.75		
mocha	\$4.25		
chocolate milk	\$3.00		
soda/iced tea	\$3.00		
flavored hot tea	\$2.50	Ocean 13 Fiery Iced	Chai Latte \$8.00

